
2.65

2.81

2.54

2.88

2.94

2.90

2.82

3.06

2.94
2.48

3.16

3.22

3.18

 PB 

 O3B
 O2B

 O1B

 O3A PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5’

 C5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’
 O3’

 C2’

 O2’

 C1’

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 O4 
 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CZ 

 OH 
 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MN  

Leu 213(A)

Val 81(A)

Thr 9(A)

Udp 305(A)

Tyr 14(A)

Asp 101(A)

Thr 10(A)

His 211(A)

Asp 103(A)

Ala 102(A)

Lys 217(A)

Leu 8(A)

 MN 304(A)


